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201309 Class of Duroc Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

134

275

214135

　

26429

D0880-02

�wancai

204345

�dufuchang

201055

2013/8/20

13

1.457
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2.12

1.27

126

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

2

129

270

214136

　

26430

D0880-01

�wancai

204345

�dufuchang

201055

2013/8/20
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13

1.429

2.15

1.26

129

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

3

128

268

214137

　

26431

D0881-01

�fuwei

203835

�hongqi
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195839

2013/8/20

13

1.407

2.13

1.25

130

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

4

126

259

214138

　

26432

D0881-04

�fuwei
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203835

�hongqi

195839

2013/8/20

13

1.341

2.01

1.27

139

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

5

125

266

214139

　

26433
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D0880-03

�wancai

204345

�dufuchang

201055

2013/8/20

13

1.400

2.15

1.27

130

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

6

121

255

214140
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26434

D0091-06

jiayi

210901

�jinzhong

209894

2013/8/14

8

1.313

1.98

1.33

146

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

7

110
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248

214141

　

26435

D0882-01

�fuwei

203835

�hongjie

195818

2013/8/20

11

1.254

2.06

1.32

143

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia
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7

110

251

214142

　

26436

D0408-03

�longsheng

202740

�huaqi

208987

2013/8/15

10

1.183

1.99

1.23

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang
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7

110

249

214143

　

26437

D0858-09

jiajinzhuang

206584

�daihua

209832

2013/8/20

9

1.222

2.06

1.26

145

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF
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QQ

WangWenQu

8

109

248

214144

　

26438

D0091-03

jiayi

210901

�jinzhong

209894

2013/8/14

8

1.246

2.11

1.27

142

AA

NN

HH6
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(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

8

109

247

214145

　

26439

D0802-04

�guanjin

210242

�guanyun

210221

2013/8/15

13

1.268

2.09

1.35

147

AA
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NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

9

107

247

214146

　

26440

D0405-02

�yufeng

208983

�huazhen

209880

2013/8/14

10

1.222

2.06

1.31
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144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

9

107

248

214147

　

26441

D0403-02

weiguan

207814

�fengqin

205032

2013/8/14

11

1.190

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/2 10:42:12 / Page 15

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


2.05

1.25

145

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

9

107

248

214148

　

26442

D0460-12

�meiji

202716

�tianni

206931

2013/8/19

10
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1.175

2.01

1.26

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hao Yao

9

107

245

214149

　

26443

D0881-03

�fuwei

203835

�hongqi

195839
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2013/8/20

13

1.268

2.13

1.35

149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

9

107

249

214150

　

26444

D1492-04

�hekuang

204887
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�taoyuan

204512

2013/8/19

10

1.175

2.03

1.24

155

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

10

106

246

214151

　

26445

D0802-02
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�guanjin

210242

�guanyun

210221

2013/8/15

13

1.238

2.13

1.29

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

10

106

248

214152
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26446

D0403-03

weiguan

207814

�fengqin

205032

2013/8/14

11

1.175

1.99

1.29

146

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

10

106

249

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/2 10:42:12 / Page 21

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


214153

　

26447

D0659-07

�hejiang

210070

�mengxuan

200527

2013/8/18

10

1.143

1.97

1.25

158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

11
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105

248

214154

　

26448

D0461-10

�yabiao

195178

�kaili

201770

2013/8/19

9

1.159

2.03

1.24

155

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hao Yao
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12

104

245

214155

　

26449

D0797-03

�guanhui

210241

jiaguanlian

206884

2013/8/15

11

1.230

2.19

1.25

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF
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QQ

He Yi

12

104

247

214156

　

26450

D0410-04

�hezong

206786

�fengjing

202757

2013/8/16

11

1.171

2.07

1.23

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

Huei Huang

12

104

246

214157

　

26451

D0275-01

�yaxian

208679

�luli

202648

2013/8/18

8

1.167

2.03

1.28

149

AA
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NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

YunNan

12

104

244

214158

　

26452

D0882-03

�fuwei

203835

�hongjie

195818

2013/8/20

11

1.223

2.08

1.36
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151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

12

104

247

214159

　

26453

D0863-06

�dianzhi

209225

�dianqian

201217

2013/8/20

8

1.151

2.02
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1.24

156

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

13

103

246

214160

　

26454

D0410-02

�hezong

206786

�fengjing

202757

2013/8/16

11
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1.200

2.14

1.26

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

13

103

246

214161

　

26455

D0882-02

�fuwei

203835

�hongjie

195818
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2013/8/20

11

1.159

2.02

1.29

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

13

103

246

214164

　

26458

D0863-08

�dianzhi

209225
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�dianqian

201217

2013/8/20

8

1.159

2.03

1.28

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

13

103

243

214162

　

26456

D0802-06

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/2 10:42:12 / Page 32

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


�guanjin

210242

�guanyun

210221

2013/8/15

13

1.250

2.18

1.32

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

13

103

246

214163
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26457

D0858-08

jiajinzhuang

206584

�daihua

209832

2013/8/20

9

1.159

1.99

1.31

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

13

103

243
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214165

　

26459

D1487-02

�heque

201990

�rongpei

209771

2013/8/15

10

1.250

2.16

1.34

149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

14
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102

245

214167

　

26461

D0845-09

�heli

203915

�bilin

199517

2013/8/15

11

1.151

2.04

1.27

154

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

Chu Hsing
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15

101

243

214168

　

26462

D0802-03

�guanjin

210242

�guanyun

210221

2013/8/15

13

1.214

2.16

1.30

143

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ
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He Yi

15

101

245

214169

　

26463

D0844-07

�jingang

205963

�rongfei

210869

2013/8/14

8

1.159

2.07

1.26

153

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

�

Number of boars off-tested: 55 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.173

�

2.09

��

1.30

��

151

�

　

 �

201309 Class of Duroc Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1
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Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�
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1

123

237

214170

　

26464

D0880-11

�wancai

204345

�dufuchang

201055

2013/8/20

13

1.159

2.14

1.17

139

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF
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QQ

Hsien Chia

�

2

122

236

214171

　

26465

D0881-13

�fuwei

203835

�hongqi

195839

2013/8/20

13

1.159

2.16

1.17

140

AA

NN
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HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

�

3

118

234

214172

　

26466

D0863-01

�dianzhi

209225

�dianqian

201217

2013/8/20

8

1.159

2.22

1.17
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140

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

WangWenQu

�

4

100

230

214173

　

26467

D0882-11

�fuwei

203835

�hongjie

195818

2013/8/20

11

1.048
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2.05

1.46

145

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 10 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.068

�

2.18

��

1.36

��

148

�
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